
THE RESORT ESTATES AT SHELL
POINT UNIT 2  BLOCK A  LOT 2
OR 711 P 430    OR 1021 P 442

ADAMS KENDALL/ADAMS TAMMY
PO BOX 949
FITZGERALD, GA 31750

00-00-121-351-11968-A02

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 06
155.40 1.78/

DOCKSIDE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
06/10/2019 MMJT 06/10/2019 MMJT

06/10/2019 MMJT 0.26 100,000 0 0 100,000

STANDARD
3

0
2,349

100,000
102,349

0
102,349

0
102,349
102,349

0

102,590

1147/0763 4/20/2020 WD Q V 01 113,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOCKSIDE LAND COMPANY

ADAMS KENDALL & TAM

1048/0368 9/20/2017 QC U V 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SETTICASI STEPHANE

DOCKSIDE LAND COMPA
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COA PER NCOA REPORT

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 1-2

1 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 26 5 130.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 304

2 0872 SEAWALL VI 0 0 0 0 138.00 LF 38.00 38.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 2,045

2,349

1 000131 C SFR CANAL 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000


